Exports & Imports and Balance of Trade

(Million US $)
Exports (f.0.b.) Imports (c.i.f.) Balance of
Period Value Cumulative | Growth Rate Value Cumulative | Growth Rate Trade
1998-99 7,779.3 - -9.8 9,431.7 - -6.8 -1,652.4
1999-00 8,568.6 - 10.1 10,309.4 - 9.3 -1,740.8
2000-01 9,201.6 - 7.4 10,728.9 - 4.1 -1,527.3
2001-02 9,134.6 - -0.7 10,339.5 - -3.6 -1,204.9
2002-03 11,160.2 - 22.2 12,220.3 - 18.2 -1,060.1
2003-04 12,313.3 - 10.3 15,591.8 - 27.6 -3,278.5
2004-05 14,391.0 - 16.9 20,598.1 - 32.1 -6,207.0
Jul-04 1,183.8 1,183.8 -5.2 1,457.7 1,457.7 -21.7 -273.9
Aug.-04 1,187.7 2,371.5 0.3 1,475.2 2,932.9 12 -287.5
Sep.-04 1,1134 3,484.8 -6.3 1,377.7 4,310.6 -6.6 -264.3
Oct-04 997.8 4,482.6 -10.4 1,456.4 5,767.0 5.7 -458.6
Nov-04 909.0 5,391.6 -8.9 1,476.9 7,243.9 1.4 -568.0
Dec-04 1,130.0 6,521.6 24.3 1,673.7 8,917.6 13.3 -543.7
Jan-05 1,148.2 7,669.8 1.6 1,610.3 10,527.9 -3.8 -462.1
Feb-05 1,166.1 8,835.9 1.6 1,783.0 12,310.9 10.7 -616.9
Mar-05 1,346.8 10,182.7 155 2,135.2 14,446.1 19.8 -788.4
Apr-05 1,297.9 11,480.6 -3.6 1,902.6 16,348.7 -10.9 -604.7
May-05 1,378.2 12,858.8 6.2 2,019.8 18,368.5 6.2 -641.6
Jun-05 1,532.2 14,391.0 11.2 2,229.6 20,598.1 104 -697.4
Jul-05 1,269.3 1,269.3 -17.2 1,996.3 1,996.3 -10.5 -726.9
Aug-05 1,400.7 2,670.1 10.3 2,233.8 4,230.1 11.9 -833.1
Sep-05 1,483.3 4,153.4 5.9 2,321.8 6,551.9 3.9 -838.5
Oct-05 1,329.3 5,482.7 -10.4 2,327.5 8,879.4 0.2 -998.2
Nov-05 P 1,120.2 6,602.9 -15.7 2,299.7 11,179.1 -1.2 -1,179.4
Dec-05 P 1,470.1 8,073.1 31.2 2,475.1 13,654.2 7.6 -1,005.0
Jan-06 P 1,229.9 9,302.9 -16.3 2,1455 15,799.7 -13.3 -915.6
Feb-06 P 1,274.7 10,577.7 3.6 2,210.5 18,010.2 3.0 -935.8
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